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Jafari Jawid M 2007 AFG OPN C 1 3 4

Alexis Riboli M 1999 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Alsogaray Romeo M 2011 ARG OPN C 0 7 7

Bas Leandro Oscar M 1990 ARG QUD C 3 13 16

Bocchicchio Lucas M 2002 ARG OPN C 0 2 2

Carassai Manuel M 2003 ARG OPN C 0 2 2

Caro Natalia F 1978 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Casco Ezequiel M 1993 ARG OPN C 6 27 33

Dagosto Matias M 2004 ARG OPN C 2 8 10

Davidson Ian M 2008 ARG OPN C 0 4 4

Dhers Nicole Maria F 2001 ARG OPN N 0 0 0

Duarte Lucas Ezequiel M 1999 ARG OPN C 2 3 5

Fernandez Gustavo M 1994 ARG OPN C 0 0 0

Fiore German M 1989 ARG OPN C 0 3 3

Generic No Rank Female Open F 2004 ARG OPN C 0 0 0

Gomez Marcos M 1995 ARG QUD C 0 1 1

Guillochon Marcos M 2012 ARG OPN FRD 0 3 3

Huebra Emiliano M 1994 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Jensen Pilar F 2006 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Lazarte Gonzalo Enrique M 2005 ARG QUD C 7 12 19

Lezama Joaquin Nicolas M 2009 ARG OPN C 0 5 5

Lovera Luis Rodolfo M 1962 ARG OPN C 0 3 3

Moliner Diego M 1975 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Monzon Alejandro M 1990 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Moreno Maria Florencia F 1989 ARG OPN C 13 1 14

Quevedo Agustin M 2008 ARG OPN FRD 0 2 2

Rabinovich Ignacio M 1985 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Ramos Pedro M 1958 ARG OPN C 0 1 1

Rodriguez Varela Soledad F 1989 ARG OPN C 1 4 5

Rubinowicz Mariano M 1977 ARG OPN C 3 20 23

Scarazzini Lucas M 1999 ARG OPN C 0 3 3

Topacio Monges Benjamin M 2011 ARG OPN C 0 2 2

Viana Silvetti Benjamin Jose M 2006 ARG OPN C 2 7 9

Woolley Alfonso M 1994 ARG OPN C 0 2 2

Baker Hamish M 2009 AUS QUD FRD 0 9 9

Brass Joshua M 2009 AUS OPN C 2 12 14

Broadbent Finn M 2001 AUS QUD C 14 17 31

Brown Sheridan F 1997 AUS OPN C 1 6 7

Burch Chase M 2006 AUS OPN C 0 1 1

Burns Finn M 2003 AUS QUD C 0 3 3

Coulston David M 1968 AUS OPN C 1 2 3

Davidson Heath M 1987 AUS QUD C 1 0 1

Dobbie Michael M 1980 AUS OPN C 1 2 3

Dudley Harrison M 2009 AUS OPN FRD 2 14 16

Dunn Martyn M 1992 AUS OPN C 6 21 27

Durman Dean M 1974 AUS OPN C 1 2 3

Gallagher Ruth F 1997 AUS OPN C 1 5 6

Generic No Ranked Female Open F 2004 AUS OPN C 0 0 0

Gillespie Isla F 2006 AUS OPN C 5 12 17

Grace Madelin F 1996 AUS OPN C 0 3 3

Hill Yassin M 2006 AUS OPN C 6 12 18

Hopper Kalvin M 1999 AUS QUD C 3 8 11

Leggett Matthew M 1992 AUS OPN C 2 12 14
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Lumby Gillie M 2010 AUS OPN N 2 8 10

McCarthy Aaron M 1994 AUS OPN C 0 2 2

McKelvey Beau M 2009 AUS OPN C 1 2 3

McKelvie Kent M 1971 AUS OPN C 1 2 3

morgan marita F 1984 AUS OPN C 0 3 3

Morris Simon M 1977 AUS OPN C 0 6 6

Naser Saalim M 2004 AUS OPN C 1 5 6

Oh-Chee Keegan M 1993 AUS OPN C 0 3 3

Oliver Naomi F 1984 AUS OPN C 1 7 8

Orchard Tristan M 1999 AUS OPN C 2 5 7

Parker Anderson M 1998 AUS OPN C 14 22 36

Rennison Sonny M 2012 AUS OPN N 2 12 14

Schwartz Sally F 2003 AUS OPN C 11 28 39

Shawcross Arlo M 2011 AUS OPN N 2 11 13

Slocombe Hayley F 2002 AUS OPN C 6 16 22

South Laura F 1992 AUS QUD C 1 6 7

Turner-OMalley Xahannah F 2007 AUS OPN C 1 4 5

Watson Janine F 1981 AUS QUD C 2 4 6

Weekes Ben M 1984 AUS OPN C 9 14 23

Wenzel Benjamin M 2007 AUS QUD C 5 10 15

Woodman Jin M 2009 AUS QUD C 6 9 15

Amtmann Daniel M 1986 AUT QUD C 0 2 2

Blaha Kurt M 1961 AUT OPN N 0 0 0

Flax Thomas M 1983 AUT OPN C 0 3 3

Fritz Wolfdietrich M 1977 AUT OPN N 0 2 2

Hoerz-Weber Martin M 1991 AUT OPN C 1 27 28

Jenewein Vanessa F 1991 AUT OPN C 0 10 10

Langmann Nico M 1997 AUT OPN C 10 18 28

Legner Martin M 1961 AUT OPN C 5 44 49

Lichtenegger Lena F 2001 AUT OPN C 0 6 6

Pesendorfer Christina F 1989 AUT OPN C 10 43 53

Riegler Josef M 1975 AUT OPN C 3 35 38

Strobl Astrid F 1992 AUT OPN C 0 1 1

Taucher Maximilian M 2007 AUT OPN C 3 20 23

Wallner Markus M 1971 AUT QUD C 0 2 2

Wunderlich Martin M 1980 AUT OPN C 0 2 2

Zechmeister Roman M 1984 AUT QUD C 3 22 25

Arnould Sandrine F 1972 BEL OPN N 1 0 1

Denayer Mike M 1989 BEL OPN C 3 13 16

Gerard Joachim M 1988 BEL OPN C 1 0 1

Groffy Marie-Pierre F 1982 BEL QUD C 2 1 3

Gryp Luna F 2008 BEL OPN C 4 10 14

Jacquet Francois M 1993 BEL OPN C 1 0 1

Kindt Ivan M 1971 BEL OPN C 3 7 10

Lantermann Alexander M 2009 BEL OPN C 3 14 17

Mortier Pathy F 1956 BEL OPN C 1 2 3

Peraux Justin M 1999 BEL OPN C 5 6 11

Verheyen Jasper M 2005 BEL OPN C 0 0 0

Verhoeven Els F 1972 BEL OPN C 4 1 5

Biarnovich Alena F 1973 BLR OPN N 0 0 0

Filchuk Andrei M 1981 BLR QUD C 1 0 1

Lipinski Vadzim M 1995 BLR OPN C 0 2 2

Safronava Viktoryia F 1997 BLR OPN N 0 2 2

SAVITSKAYA Iryna F 1991 BLR OPN N 0 4 4

Strelski Vadzim M 2000 BLR OPN C 1 2 3

Aponte Guasace Luis Manuel M 2007 BOL OPN C 0 0 0

Generic Adult Junior Girl F 2008 BOL QUD C 0 0 0

Agnes Jorge M 1993 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Alegre Do Nascimento Fellipe M 1992 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Alves Maria Fernanda F 2000 BRA OPN C 2 26 28

Barbosa Pereira Felipe M 1997 BRA QUD N 0 1 1

Berezutchi Lima Rodrigo M 1978 BRA OPN C 0 6 6

Bernardes Fabio M 1999 BRA OPN C 0 4 4

Bernardo Ana cristina F 1973 BRA OPN C 0 2 2

Brito Cristiano M 1990 BRA OPN C 0 16 16

Caldeira Ana F 1998 BRA OPN C 0 12 12

Calixto Luiz M 2007 BRA OPN C 1 22 23

Candida Rejane F 1976 BRA QUD C 0 1 1

Carneiro Silva Gustavo M 1972 BRA OPN C 2 19 21

Chassi Thiago M 1982 BRA QUD C 0 6 6

Correa Lucas da Silva M 1999 BRA OPN C 0 8 8
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Correia Michael M 1982 BRA OPN N 0 2 2

Cruz Gabriel M 2006 BRA OPN N 0 2 2

Cruz Barbutti Murilo M 2013 BRA OPN N 0 2 2

Da Silva Adolfo Luis M 1992 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Dantas Arthur M 2004 BRA OPN C 0 6 6

De Andrade Paulo Renato M 1973 BRA OPN C 0 3 3

De Godoy Lorenzo M 2005 BRA OPN C 0 5 5

De Lima Edson M 1972 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

de Oliveira Samuel M 1995 BRA OPN C 1 3 4

Duval Meirycoll F 1994 BRA OPN C 6 21 27

Estradioto Jose Umberto Estradioto netoM 1973 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Fernandes Augusto M 1973 BRA QUD C 0 1 1

Ferreira Lima Jorcelino M 1957 BRA OPN C 3 46 49

Ferreira Santana De Lima Felipe M 1999 BRA OPN C 0 15 15

Figueiredo Kogan Clara F 2012 BRA OPN C 0 3 3

Forte Benedito M 1959 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Freitas Fabio M 1969 BRA QUD C 5 16 21

Gomes Queren F 1997 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Gomes Marinho MARDEN M 1973 BRA OPN N 0 3 3

Jesus Dos Santos Manoel M 1969 BRA OPN C 0 6 6

Jose Weslley M 1989 BRA OPN C 3 16 19

Kohlrausch Diego M 1986 BRA OPN C 2 25 27

Lanai Jade F 2004 BRA OPN C 3 34 37

Lima Lais F 1993 BRA OPN N 0 4 4

Lima Gabriel M 2006 BRA OPN C 0 4 4

Lima Da Silva Valdivino M 1978 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Lima paulino Ricardo M 1994 BRA OPN C 0 10 10

Maciel Wendel M 1989 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Makey Bruno M 1989 BRA OPN C 1 25 26

Marcal Marcos M 2010 BRA OPN N 0 3 3

Marcello Jose Roberto M 1969 BRA OPN C 1 15 16

Martins de Sousa Kennedy M 1968 BRA OPN C 0 7 7

Martins Romao Clerio Ronil M 1977 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Medeiros Rafael M 1990 BRA OPN C 1 7 8

Miguel Miguel Antonio Ramos de BarrosM 1975 BRA OPN C 0 5 5

Miranda Vitoria F 2007 BRA OPN C 6 24 30

Nascimento Lucimarry F 1989 BRA OPN C 0 6 6

Novaes de Faria Claudio M 1967 BRA OPN C 0 6 6

Nunes fonseca Marcos M 1972 BRA OPN C 0 4 4

Oliveira Anderson M 1976 BRA QUD C 0 12 12

Oliveira Rodrigo M 1983 BRA QUD C 0 7 7

Oliveira Celio Ramos M 1971 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Oliveira Silva Ewerton Emanuel M 1995 BRA OPN C 0 10 10

Padilla Fabio M 1972 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Pena Leandro M 1990 BRA QUD C 5 4 9

Pereira Gustavo M 1976 BRA OPN C 0 5 5

Pires Zilmar M 1960 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Pomme Mauricio M 1970 BRA OPN C 0 7 7

Ramos Felipe M 1983 BRA QUD C 1 11 12

Reis Junior Cezario M 1984 BRA OPN C 0 2 2

Ricardo Silva Paula Leticia F 2003 BRA OPN N 0 4 4

Rique San Silvio Henrique Amado NevesM 1973 BRA OPN C 0 8 8

Rodrigues Adalberto M 1966 BRA OPN C 0 10 10

Rodrigues Daniel M 1986 BRA OPN C 4 3 7

Rodrigues Lucas M 2008 BRA OPN C 0 4 4

Rodrigues Bernardo Juan Pablo M 2001 BRA OPN C 0 5 5

Salvador Siqueira Adair Jose M 1987 BRA OPN C 0 6 6

Santos Pedro M 2010 BRA OPN N 0 3 3

Santos Flavio M 1965 BRA OPN N 0 2 2

Santos Adriano M 1984 BRA OPN C 0 3 3

Santos Luiz M 1986 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Santos Carlos M 1970 BRA OPN C 0 2 2

Santos Gustavo M 2000 BRA OPN C 0 12 12

Santos Jailton M 1976 BRA OPN N 0 4 4

Santos Ivo Rodrigues M 1974 BRA OPN C 0 7 7

Silva Sebastiao M 1964 BRA OPN C 0 4 4

Silva Diego M 1991 BRA OPN C 0 9 9

Silva Ymanitu M 1983 BRA QUD C 6 0 6

Silva Wemer M 1974 BRA OPN C 0 3 3

Silva Eudiney M 1975 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Silva de melo renato M 1980 BRA OPN C 0 12 12
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Silva de Morais Dayce M 1984 BRA QUD C 0 8 8

Sousa Jadiel M 1987 BRA OPN C 0 16 16

Sousa Medeiros Emanuel Junior M 1996 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Souza Caua M 2009 BRA OPN C 0 7 7

Souza Antnio Eduardo Barbosa M 1968 BRA OPN N 0 2 2

Souza Maia Geisiane F 1982 BRA OPN C 0 11 11

Takaki Joao Lucas M 2003 BRA QUD C 3 19 22

Tavares Raiane F 1999 BRA OPN N 0 3 3

Teixeira Charles M 1976 BRA OPN N 0 2 2

Torquato Jucelio da Silva M 2000 BRA OPN C 1 25 26

Vasconcelos Marcos M 1975 BRA OPN C 0 1 1

Vasconcelos Marcos M 1975 BRA OPN C 0 7 7

Viana Thiago M 1991 BRA OPN C 0 3 3

Vicente Roberio Da Silva M 1993 BRA OPN C 0 10 10

Victoria Gabrielly F 2003 BRA OPN N 0 1 1

Chavdarova Zoya F 1991 BUL OPN C 4 26 30

Velchev Velislav M 1985 BUL OPN C 1 21 22

Abbs Marilyn F 1962 CAN OPN C 1 4 5

Berube Perron Frederique F 2006 CAN OPN C 3 12 15

Bridges Billy M 1984 CAN OPN C 2 0 2

Chen John M 2006 CAN OPN C 1 11 12

Combdon Candice F 1987 CAN OPN C 0 5 5

Courchesne Shawn M 1993 CAN QUD C 4 18 22

Cyr Gabriel M 1993 CAN OPN C 0 6 6

Daigneault Stephane M 1968 CAN OPN C 0 4 4

Desbiens Carl M 1976 CAN OPN C 0 3 3

Dolinar Anne-Marie F 1991 CAN OPN C 7 30 37

Dunn Steven M 1980 CAN QUD C 0 2 2

Dunn Nevin M 1989 CAN OPN N 1 0 1

Fitzgerald Denise F 1972 CAN OPN C 0 1 1

Golic Marko M 1982 CAN OPN C 2 5 7

Hansen-Bukata Mark M 1969 CAN OPN C 1 15 16

Henderson Barry M 1967 CAN OPN C 1 22 23

Lanucha Natalia F 1993 CAN OPN C 4 26 30

Levis Patrick M 1975 CAN OPN C 3 29 32

Luker Gary M 1976 CAN QUD C 0 4 4

Mathieu Yann M 1976 CAN OPN C 0 1 1

Mauro Gillian F 1987 CAN QUD C 0 1 1

McIntyre Mitch M 1985 CAN QUD C 8 9 17

Mohammad Hisham M 1994 CAN QUD C 4 15 19

Moon Se Youn M 1980 CAN OPN C 0 20 20

Morton Vicki F 1970 CAN OPN C 1 11 12

Novak Paul M 1960 CAN OPN C 1 6 7

Pagliero Flavio M 1971 CAN OPN C 1 4 5

Pellerin Christian M 1956 CAN OPN C 0 4 4

Peters Samuel M 2008 CAN OPN C 0 3 3

Regan Gary M 1961 CAN OPN N 0 1 1

Samedy Fabrice M 1997 CAN OPN C 0 2 2

Sandford Lachlan M 2007 CAN QUD C 3 12 15

Schweizer Ryan M 1975 CAN QUD C 0 3 3

Serbanescu Silviu M 1966 CAN OPN N 1 1 2

Shaw Robert M 1989 CAN QUD C 1 0 1

SOLAK Erduan M 1970 CAN QUD C 2 5 7

Tingley Paul M 1970 CAN OPN N 0 1 1

Venos Thomas M 1999 CAN OPN C 8 35 43

Acevedo Contreras Rodrigo Andres M 1977 CHI OPN C 1 0 1

Araya Pablo M 1959 CHI QUD C 2 2 4

Cabrillana Macarena F 1992 CHI OPN C 7 0 7

Cataldo Alexander M 1998 CHI OPN C 7 0 7

Cayulef Francisco M 1986 CHI QUD C 2 0 2

Cornejo Francisca F 1995 CHI OPN C 2 6 8

Coronado Barra Miguel Adolfo M 1996 CHI OPN C 1 5 6

Echeverria Luis Felipe M 1995 CHI OPN C 3 9 12

Fromentin Aguilera Cristian M 1994 CHI OPN N 3 0 3

Fuentealba Lobos Rodrigo Andres M 1987 CHI OPN N 1 0 1

Fuentes Sofia F 1994 CHI OPN C 3 12 15

Garcia Reyes Marcelo Andres M 1983 CHI OPN N 1 0 1

Llamin Gloria F 1986 CHI OPN C 3 19 22

Marchioni giacomo M 1999 CHI OPN C 6 17 23

Munoz Lizama Nicolas Alejandro M 2007 CHI OPN C 0 0 0

Munoz Soto Rocio Belen F 2007 CHI OPN C 1 3 4
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Neira Araya Daniel M 1967 CHI OPN N 2 0 2

Ovando Cecilia F 1983 CHI OPN N 3 0 3

Peredo Nunez Miguel Angel Jesus M 1997 CHI OPN C 1 5 6

Perez Diego M 1989 CHI QUD C 3 0 3

Sepulveda Jaime M 1992 CHI OPN C 5 11 16

Tapia Brayan M 1998 CHI OPN C 8 11 19

Verdejo Aravena Marcelo M 1988 CHI OPN N 2 0 2

Villarroel Soto Marco M 1989 CHI QUD C 2 0 2

Zepeda Castillo Luis Ivan M 1975 CHI OPN N 1 0 1

Chen Liguo M 1986 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Ding Jinhui M 1989 CHN OPN C 5 18 23

Dong Shunjiang M 1992 CHN OPN C 2 7 9

Du Chao M 1994 CHN OPN C 0 2 2

Feng Xiaomin M 1990 CHN OPN C 6 12 18

Fu Shunyun M 1984 CHN QUD N 0 2 2

Guo Luoyao F 2001 CHN OPN C 7 9 16

Hu Liangliang M 1993 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Huang Jinlian F 1988 CHN OPN C 3 4 7

Huang Huimin F 1990 CHN OPN C 0 2 2

Ji Zhenxu M 2000 CHN OPN C 6 8 14

Lai quanyuan M 2006 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Li Nian M 1994 CHN OPN N 0 1 1

Li Long M 2006 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Li Yifan F 1996 CHN OPN N 0 1 1

Li Junshun M 1984 CHN QUD N 0 2 2

Li Mengxia F 1997 CHN OPN C 6 5 11

Li Xiaohui F 1999 CHN OPN C 3 7 10

Liu Yang M 1995 CHN OPN C 0 6 6

MA ZIXI F 2001 CHN OPN C 5 9 14

Ma Tao M 1988 CHN QUD N 0 2 2

Ma Zhangui M 1993 CHN QUD N 0 2 2

Ma Shuai M 1986 CHN QUD N 0 2 2

Meng Hui F 1999 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Wang Yang M 1995 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Wang Ziying F 1998 CHN OPN C 3 9 12

Wang Qin F 1995 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Wang Huan M 1997 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Wang Le M 1997 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

YANG PANBO M 1990 CHN QUD N 0 2 2

Yang Xin yu M 1997 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

ZHAO Peng M 1992 CHN OPN N 0 2 2

Zhu Zhenzhen F 1989 CHN OPN C 2 0 2

Kayembe Kabwebwe Deplick M 1999 COD OPN N 0 2 2

Adarmes Angelly F 2000 COL OPN N 0 3 3

Bastidas Toro Oscar Efren M 1988 COL QUD C 0 3 3

Bernal Angelica F 1995 COL OPN C 2 0 2

Betancourth Benavides Jose Geovanny M 1978 COL OPN N 0 2 2

Burbano Marcillo Pablo Emilio M 1975 COL OPN N 0 2 2

Caicedo Quintero Samuel M 2009 COL OPN C 0 4 4

CAMPAZ ESCOBAR DANIEL ALEJANDRO M 1994 COL QUD C 3 17 20

Cardenas Ayala Mauricio M 1964 COL OPN C 0 1 1

Casas Grisales Peter Johony M 1991 COL OPN C 0 3 3

Castano Diego M 1995 COL OPN C 0 1 1

Chavez Carvajal Maria Alejandra F 1995 COL OPN C 0 8 8

Cordoba Imbajoa Yeraldin Alexandra F 2001 COL OPN N 0 3 3

Cortes Bernal Diego Fernando M 1976 COL OPN C 0 7 7

Diaz Jhon M 1999 COL OPN N 0 1 1

Diaz Gomez Juan Sebastian M 1997 COL OPN C 0 15 15

Escobar Davinson Andrey M 1993 COL OPN N 0 1 1

Gomez Juan Gabriel M 1985 COL OPN N 0 1 1

Guamanga Angie F 2007 COL OPN C 0 11 11

Hernandez Carlos M 1954 COL QUD C 0 3 3

Hernandez oquendo David M 1984 COL OPN C 0 3 3

Leon Pedro Julio M 1971 COL OPN C 0 1 1

LOPEZ HECTOR M 1979 COL OPN C 0 1 1

Lopez Meza Paula Michelle F 2010 COL OPN C 0 9 9

Martinez William M 1992 COL OPN C 1 0 1

Martinez Johana F 1980 COL OPN C 5 21 26

Martinez Jeraldine F 1990 COL OPN C 0 4 4

Martinez Sanchez Dario M 2007 COL OPN C 0 5 5

Medina Ortiz Andres Santiago M 1998 COL OPN C 1 24 25
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Merchan Ospina Fabian Camilo M 1981 COL OPN N 0 3 3

Montilla Osnaider M 1992 COL QUD C 0 15 15

Moreno Albeiro M 1976 COL QUD C 2 16 18

Munoz Pino Yorman M 2010 COL OPN N 0 4 4

Nieves Luigy M 2000 COL OPN C 0 18 18

Oquendo Barrios Eliecer M 1970 COL OPN C 0 13 13

Ortega Pena Jhon Anderson M 1999 COL OPN C 0 5 5

Ortiz Bermudez Jacqueline F 1980 COL QUD C 0 3 3

Ospina Jaider M 1998 COL QUD C 0 5 5

Paez Juan Carlos M 1982 COL OPN C 0 13 13

Pajaro Ayala Stiven Alfonso M 1997 COL OPN C 0 2 2

Paz Gutierrez Dok Mirkel M 1996 COL OPN C 0 3 3

Pena Benavides Juan Guillermo M 2003 COL OPN C 0 8 8

Pesantes Montero Luis Eduardo M 2002 COL OPN C 0 12 12

Pirachican Martinez Diego M 1992 COL OPN C 2 24 26

Prieto Lozano Paula F 2009 COL OPN C 0 3 3

Riano Martin M 2010 COL OPN C 0 5 5

Rico Orlando M 1965 COL OPN C 0 1 1

Rivera Hurtado Jampier M 2009 COL OPN N 0 1 1

Rodriguez Trujillo Zuleinny F 2001 COL OPN C 9 40 49

Romero Tapiero David M 1998 COL OPN C 0 15 15

Ruiz Fontalvo Sofia Valentina F 2000 COL OPN C 0 19 19

Sanchez Manuel M 1984 COL OPN C 2 24 26

Santamaria yerlinson M 1988 COL QUD R 0 1 1

Uribe Ana F 2007 COL OPN N 0 1 1

Urquijo Juan Pablo M 1971 COL OPN C 0 4 4

Valek Henry M 1962 COL OPN N 0 2 2

valenzuela araque luis alexander M 2008 COL OPN C 0 6 6

Vallejo Solano Gabriel M 1984 COL OPN N 0 1 1

Vazquez Martinez Erica Andrea F 1985 COL OPN C 0 9 9

Vega Mauricio M 1980 COL OPN C 0 6 6

Yepes Mauricio M 1987 COL QUD C 0 5 5

Zambrano Karen F 1999 COL OPN C 0 10 10

Chaves Murillo Joshua M 1993 CRC QUD C 0 0 0

Enriquez Steven M 1995 CRC OPN C 0 14 14

Gil Jose pablo M 1995 CRC OPN C 4 21 25

Pochet Fonseca Gilberto M 1989 CRC OPN N 0 1 1

Quesada Rojas Adriana F 1991 CRC OPN C 0 10 10

Sanchez Mora Agustin Caleb M 2011 CRC OPN C 0 3 3

Solis Sanchez Fabian M 2003 CRC OPN C 0 2 2

Valverde Valeria F 1993 CRC OPN C 0 18 18

Arambasic Antonijo M 1996 CRO OPN C 0 10 10

Busic Ante M 1983 CRO OPN N 0 2 2

Joskic Anto M 1989 CRO OPN C 0 46 46

Kolundija Ante M 1998 CRO OPN C 0 25 25

Maretic Sven M 1989 CRO OPN C 0 31 31

Miksic Drazen M 1963 CRO OPN C 0 9 9

Milos Jozo M 1970 CRO OPN C 0 6 6

Basulto Victor M 1987 CUB OPN N 0 0 0

Bastova Petra F 1995 CZE OPN C 0 5 5

Bauer Milos M 1978 CZE OPN C 0 8 8

Dana Josef M 1976 CZE OPN C 0 5 5

Fiala Jiri M 1958 CZE OPN C 0 11 11

Gazda Pavel M 1973 CZE OPN C 0 7 7

Gregor Jiri M 1976 CZE OPN C 0 11 11

Jochymek Tomas M 1974 CZE OPN C 0 9 9

Krizkova Petra F 1975 CZE OPN C 0 3 3

Kubat Michal M 1960 CZE OPN C 0 9 9

Kvoch Tomas M 1966 CZE OPN C 0 3 3

Liska Premysl M 1988 CZE OPN C 0 7 7

Markalous Martin M 1964 CZE OPN C 0 6 6

Porizkova Ladislava F 1974 CZE OPN C 1 24 25

Potucek Dalibor M 1957 CZE OPN C 0 8 8

Stefanu Michal M 1965 CZE OPN C 0 13 13

Svasek Tomas M 1970 CZE OPN C 0 16 16

Uhlik Tomas M 1974 CZE OPN C 0 1 1

Utikal Petr M 1995 CZE OPN C 0 3 3

Zapletal Jaroslav M 1969 CZE OPN C 0 7 7

Olesen Malene F 1974 DEN OPN C 0 0 0

Willerslev-Olsen Louise Charlotte F 1985 DEN OPN C 2 15 17

Alulema Chanaluiza Wladimir Fernado M 1986 ECU OPN C 0 4 4

Page 6



Updated on  

Family Name Given Name Gender Year of Birth Nation Sport Class Status ITF3S ITFFS Total*

Barrios Paul M 1974 ECU OPN N 0 2 2

Beltran Francisco M 1980 ECU OPN C 2 13 15

Cabrera Efrain M 1962 ECU OPN C 0 1 1

CAJAS ESPINOSA EDISON VICENTE M 1976 ECU OPN C 0 2 2

Lasso Carolina F 1975 ECU OPN C 3 19 22

Lopez Manzano Eduardo M 1987 ECU OPN C 0 13 13

Maza Renteria Elian Paul M 2004 ECU OPN C 0 1 1

Meza Alexandra F 1989 ECU OPN C 1 5 6

Molina Edison M 1981 ECU QUD C 0 3 3

Moreano Ruiz Angel Leonardo M 1975 ECU QUD C 0 3 3

Nunez Javier M 1980 ECU OPN C 0 6 6

Ortiz Astudillo Esteban M 1968 ECU OPN C 0 1 1

Ulloa Lauro M 1972 ECU OPN C 0 1 1

Vinueza Freddy M 1978 ECU OPN C 0 1 1

Eldfrawy Nada F 1997 EGY OPN C 0 0 0

Emad hassan M 1997 EGY OPN C 0 2 2

Hadad Sama F 2007 EGY OPN N 0 0 0

Salah Abd Elrahman M 2001 EGY OPN C 0 2 2

Alvarez Julen M 2005 ESP OPN N 0 1 1

Caverzaschi Daniel M 1993 ESP OPN C 5 1 6

Coronado Jose M 1976 ESP OPN C 0 1 1

De la Puente Martin M 1999 ESP OPN C 0 0 0

Fadrique Patxi M 1966 ESP OPN C 1 9 10

Faura Albert M 1965 ESP OPN C 0 7 7

Garcia Morales Jose Antonio M 1978 ESP OPN N 0 1 1

Garcia Vena Francisco M 1982 ESP OPN C 1 27 28

Gomez Samblas Sam M 2011 ESP OPN N 0 0 0

Iglesias Jorge M 1972 ESP OPN C 0 7 7

Illobre Alvaro M 1972 ESP OPN N 0 1 1

Lobo Carmen F 2010 ESP OPN N 0 0 0

Lopez Fernandez Javier Jose M 2001 ESP OPN N 0 0 0

Marcen Victor M 1983 ESP OPN C 0 10 10

Montes Vorcy Arturo M 1972 ESP OPN N 0 2 2

Moreno Ciprian Raul M 1977 ESP OPN C 0 2 2

Ochoa Lola F 1978 ESP OPN C 3 15 18

Oriol Josep Oriol M 1983 ESP OPN C 0 2 2

Ortega Montero Julian M 1976 ESP QUD C 2 6 8

Parraga Ortega Sergi M 1990 ESP OPN C 1 1 2

Pina Carlos M 1960 ESP OPN C 0 1 1

Prada Garcia Daniel M 1976 ESP OPN C 0 3 3

Prat Serra Francesc M 1978 ESP OPN C 0 7 7

Rodriguez Juanjo M 1966 ESP OPN C 0 5 5

Romo Martin Roberto M 1987 ESP QUD C 1 17 18

Roque Mario M 1994 ESP OPN C 0 21 21

Sambruno Valero Laura F 1991 ESP OPN C 0 6 6

Sanchez Alba Javi M 1982 ESP OPN C 0 1 1

Sanchez Aranda Juan M 1989 ESP OPN C 0 1 1

Siscar Meseguer Enrique M 1983 ESP OPN C 2 17 19

Teruel Gabriel M 1998 ESP OPN N 0 0 0

Torres Maria F 1989 ESP OPN C 0 9 9

Torres Perez Jesus M 1974 ESP OPN C 0 1 1

Tur Francesc M 1977 ESP OPN C 1 14 15

Valle Ruben M 1973 ESP OPN C 0 4 4

Jurisoo Karel M 2000 EST OPN N 0 1 1

KRAAV JAANO M 1977 EST QUD C 3 14 17

Matas Mait M 1969 EST OPN C 0 5 5

Voogla Urmo M 1982 EST OPN C 0 7 7

Alfano Stephane M 1984 FRA OPN C 2 3 5

Angeli Pierlin M 1985 FRA QUD C 5 8 13

Atristain Paul M 2004 FRA OPN N 0 1 1

Barselo Olivier M 1981 FRA OPN C 2 3 5

Bayon Fabien M 1972 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Bidart Thomas M 1973 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Bocle Anthony M 1986 FRA OPN C 0 1 1

Boittiaux Romain M 2004 FRA OPN C 3 15 18

Bonnet Philippe M 1965 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Boudou Jean Felix M 1970 FRA QUD C 1 1 2

Brunet Alexandre M 1974 FRA OPN N 0 2 2

Cattaneo Frederic M 1978 FRA OPN C 14 4 18

Cauderon Paulin Sandrine F 1979 FRA OPN C 11 26 37

Charrier Nicolas M 1981 FRA OPN C 23 22 45
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Chasteau Ksenia F 2006 FRA OPN C 12 8 20

Chessel Pascal M 1956 FRA OPN C 4 13 17

Da Costa Santos Timothee M 2000 FRA OPN C 2 16 18

DAVID Eva F 1995 FRA OPN C 0 1 1

De Meyere Jerome M 1979 FRA QUD C 6 10 16

Declerck Sebastien M 1981 FRA OPN C 0 1 1

Deroulede Pauline F 1990 FRA OPN C 7 0 7

Destrez florence F 1966 FRA OPN C 1 3 4

Dissais Jerome M 1978 FRA OPN C 0 1 1

DONGAL Jessy-Carl M 1988 FRA OPN C 7 4 11

Fairbank Charlotte F 1991 FRA OPN C 19 3 22

Fasanelli Bernard M 1963 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Faure Pierrick M 1982 FRA OPN N 0 1 1

Forgacs Nicolas M 1999 FRA OPN C 3 24 27

Fourrez Karim M 1976 FRA OPN C 0 3 3

Fraioli Sophie F 1970 FRA QUD C 1 7 8

Gautron Pierre Jean M 1983 FRA OPN C 0 1 1

Generic No Rank Male Open M 2004 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Giammartini Laurent M 1967 FRA OPN C 0 1 1

Gilles Lucas M 2002 FRA OPN N 0 0 0

Girard kevin M 1991 FRA QUD C 0 0 0

Grabit Patrick M 1955 FRA OPN C 0 4 4

Gross Christian M 1961 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Guiard Didier M 1962 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

HEYRAUD Francois M 1966 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Houdet Stephane M 1970 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Huguenin Thomas M 1978 FRA QUD C 8 14 22

Husser Sebastien M 1980 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Jakobs Thomas M 1991 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Jance Sebastien M 1983 FRA QUD C 0 1 1

Jasiak Geoffrey M 1992 FRA OPN C 15 16 31

Joseph Jean-Noel M 1977 FRA OPN N 0 1 1

Lafrancesca Gautier M 1984 FRA OPN N 0 1 1

Laget Guilhem M 1998 FRA OPN C 17 22 39

LANGLOIS Olivier M 1982 FRA OPN C 12 20 32

LE TALLEC Marceau M 2007 FRA OPN N 0 0 0

LEGENDRE Laura-Line F 1999 FRA OPN C 3 14 17

Legendre Guillaume M 1986 FRA OPN C 1 11 12

Lemaire Bernard M 1969 FRA OPN N 0 2 2

Leroy Jordy M 1994 FRA OPN C 0 6 6

Levasseur Cecile F 1977 FRA OPN C 0 13 13

Lopez Rodolphe M 1975 FRA OPN N 0 2 2

Luciano Jean Marc M 1971 FRA OPN C 0 3 3

Mabally Serge Richard M 1985 FRA OPN C 4 6 10

Magnier Jerome M 1963 FRA OPN N 0 0 0

Maras Zoe F 2001 FRA OPN C 25 16 41

Martin Vianney M 1988 FRA OPN C 1 4 5

Mayer Charline F 2003 FRA OPN N 0 0 0

Menguy Gaetan M 1983 FRA OPN C 15 11 26

Michel Justin M 2004 FRA QUD C 12 18 30

Miranda Clement M 1998 FRA OPN C 0 15 15

Morch Emmanuelle F 1990 FRA OPN C 17 1 18

Outtaleb Abdeladim M 1972 FRA OPN C 2 3 5

Parat Jerome M 1975 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Piette Kevin M 1988 FRA OPN C 3 3 6

Pinault Philippe M 1973 FRA OPN N 0 0 0

Quilliou Yoann M 1985 FRA OPN C 5 22 27

ROBLES Laurent M 1984 FRA OPN N 0 1 1

Rodier Bastien M 2004 FRA OPN N 0 1 1

Schivi Geoffroy M 1976 FRA OPN C 0 4 4

Suinot Fabien M 1984 FRA OPN N 0 0 0

Test Tcs M 2010 FRA QUD C 0 0 0

Vallet Thierry M 1964 FRA OPN C 0 5 5

Vanlerberghe Nicolas M 1971 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

VAUCORET Marc M 1982 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Vedrenne-Cloquet Melvil M 2012 FRA QUD FRD 0 0 0

Vieil Julien M 2000 FRA OPN N 0 2 2

VIGOUROUX Bruno M 1971 FRA OPN C 0 0 0

Vuillet Thierry M 1963 FRA OPN C 0 2 2

Kujabi Salifu M 1979 GAM OPN C 0 0 0

Ayeni Mariam F 1984 GBR OPN C 1 22 23
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Bard Sarah F 1980 GBR OPN C 0 6 6

Barton Will M 2011 GBR OPN C 3 6 9

Bartram Ben M 2005 GBR OPN C 20 0 20

Bignell Lily F 2005 GBR OPN N 0 0 0

Bishop Ruby F 2004 GBR OPN C 14 25 39

Blomfield Lawrence M 1964 GBR OPN C 0 2 2

Bond Helen F 1966 GBR OPN C 1 7 8

Breakwell Abbie F 2003 GBR OPN C 27 17 44

Cox Gary M 1986 GBR QUD C 4 4 8

Cox Oliver M 2006 GBR QUD C 7 14 21

De Gouveia Lucas John M 2010 GBR OPN C 3 6 9

Donnan Emily F 2004 GBR OPN C 0 5 5

Dutfield-Horton Fay F 1974 GBR OPN C 0 1 1

Erevik Nicolette F 1974 GBR OPN C 0 2 2

Folland Lilly F 2007 GBR OPN C 0 1 1

Foyster Lucy F 2013 GBR OPN FRD 3 1 4

Freeman Nathan M 2003 GBR QUD C 0 13 13

Gaisford Sarah F 1968 GBR OPN N 0 1 1

Generic Rank Eight Male Open M 2001 GBR OPN C 0 0 0

Green Richard M 1991 GBR QUD C 1 2 3

HARRIS Ruben M 2007 GBR OPN C 5 19 24

Harris Martha F 2004 GBR OPN C 2 19 21

Heslop Tony M 1970 GBR OPN C 0 1 1

Hewett Alfie M 1997 GBR OPN C 0 0 0

Hussain Mehboob M 1969 GBR OPN N 0 1 1

Ipin-Test-User User M 1994 GBR QUD C 0 0 0

Johns Joshua M 2005 GBR OPN C 3 38 41

Johnstone Mathew M 1993 GBR OPN C 1 2 3

Knoesen Matthew M 2012 GBR OPN C 2 3 5

Krol Alexander M 1982 GBR OPN N 0 0 0

Langeveld Mark M 1971 GBR OPN C 1 4 5

Lapthorne Andy M 1990 GBR QUD C 0 0 0

Lewis Kevin M 1986 GBR OPN R 3 5 8

Love Robyn F 1990 GBR OPN C 1 2 3

Macdonald Caroline F 1971 GBR OPN C 1 8 9

McCarroll Marc M 1985 GBR OPN C 0 0 0

Medora Louisa F 1976 GBR QUD C 0 2 2

Oosthuizen Cornelia F 1979 GBR OPN C 26 5 31

Penney Andrew M 2004 GBR OPN C 17 27 44

Pennington-bridges Dan M 2003 GBR QUD C 0 4 4

Reid Gordon M 1991 GBR OPN C 0 0 0

Reynolds Debbie F 1960 GBR OPN C 0 2 2

Robertson Ellie F 2004 GBR OPN C 0 16 16

Shuker Lucy F 1980 GBR OPN C 10 0 10

Slade Gregory M 2002 GBR QUD C 8 0 8

Somasundaram Manojkanth M 1971 GBR OPN C 4 7 11

Stevenson Gemma F 1985 GBR OPN FRD 0 0 0

Teague Robert M 1992 GBR OPN C 1 3 4

Thomas Harry M 2000 GBR OPN N 0 0 0

Tribley Ellen F 2009 GBR OPN C 2 4 6

Ward Dahnon M 2005 GBR OPN C 14 4 18

Weir Nick M 1967 GBR OPN N 0 1 1

Wells Jack M 1990 GBR OPN N 1 1 2

Wilson Alex M 2003 GBR OPN C 0 1 1

Brendahl John M 2009 GER OPN C 1 3 4

Dittmar Anthony M 1994 GER OPN C 3 32 35

Grimm Thomas M 1973 GER OPN C 0 1 1

Gruchow Herbert M 1989 GER OPN C 0 3 3

Hiller Sven M 1981 GER OPN C 0 5 5

Kruger Katharina F 1990 GER OPN C 20 7 27

Laudan Marcus M 1992 GER QUD C 9 6 15

Laudan Maximillian M 1992 GER QUD C 5 1 6

Porges Ela F 2007 GER OPN C 2 1 3

Schmiesing Timo M 2010 GER OPN N 0 0 0

Seidl Peter M 1970 GER OPN N 0 3 3

Shafie Daniel M 1980 GER QUD C 0 4 4

Sommerfeld Steffen M 1969 GER OPN C 0 5 5

Strack Carsten M 1973 GER OPN C 0 12 12

Voglis Konstantin M 2001 GER QUD C 4 4 8

Wasmund Markus M 1978 GER OPN C 0 0 0

Wend Britta F 1996 GER OPN C 18 18 36
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Wilke Christoph M 2002 GER OPN C 3 19 22

Agyapong Henry Kwadwo M 2007 GHA OPN C 0 0 0

Amobire Emmanuel Amosogo M 2007 GHA OPN C 0 0 0

Dzidzienyo Maclean M 1987 GHA OPN C 0 2 2

Issah Zinabu F 1980 GHA OPN C 0 0 0

Laryea Daniel M 1978 GHA OPN C 0 1 1

Mensah Stacy Konadu F 1995 GHA OPN C 0 1 1

Nartey Bridget F 1983 GHA OPN C 0 1 1

Nuhu Abdul Razak M 1985 GHA OPN C 0 0 0

Yawson Bernard M 1991 GHA OPN C 0 1 1

Bampis Stefanos M 1972 GRE QUD C 0 3 3

Chaloulos Emmanouil M 1986 GRE OPN N 0 2 2

Dialektopoulos Konstantinos M 1973 GRE OPN C 0 4 4

Generic Female Quad F 2003 GRE QUD C 0 0 0

Giannoudis Asterios M 1994 GRE OPN C 0 4 4

Lazaridis Giorgos M 1973 GRE OPN C 2 28 30

Paraskevopoulou Evangelia F 1986 GRE OPN N 0 1 1

Patronidis Rafail M 1998 GRE OPN C 0 9 9

Stamatis Epaminondas M 1982 GRE OPN C 0 4 4

Stefanouris Antonis M 1989 GRE OPN C 0 4 4

Giron Jose M 2002 GUA OPN C 0 7 7

Mazariegos Abdiel M 1980 GUA OPN C 0 0 0

Lau Koon Tung M 1958 HKG OPN N 2 1 3

Mok Ka On M 1977 HKG OPN C 5 2 7

Farkas Attila M 1976 HUN OPN C 0 18 18

Farkas Laszlo M 1970 HUN OPN C 0 10 10

Lelik Ferenc Gabor M 1965 HUN OPN C 0 11 11

Nemeth Roland M 1991 HUN OPN C 1 16 17

Husen Mad M 1989 INA OPN N 0 3 3

Komala Sari Siti Hanna F 1992 INA OPN C 3 11 14

Putri Ndaru Patma F 1992 INA OPN C 3 11 14

Sanjaya Kevin M 1991 INA OPN C 1 9 10

BENKANAHALLI RAMACHANDRAPPAPANDURANGASWAMY M 1989 IND OPN C 0 1 1

Durai Mariappan M 1978 IND OPN C 0 12 12

Hanumanthappa Madhusudan M 1995 IND OPN C 0 6 6

Kannupayan Sathasivam M 1982 IND OPN C 2 8 10

Karunakaran Karthik M 1984 IND OPN C 0 12 12

Kolakar Mubeena Maulahusen F 1993 IND OPN N 0 2 2

Kudlappa Shilpa F 1988 IND OPN N 0 2 2

Kundaragi Basavaraj M M 2001 IND OPN C 0 5 5

Narayana Rao Prathima F 1982 IND OPN C 3 8 11

Puttaraju Shilpa F 1987 IND OPN C 6 14 20

Subramanian Balachandar M 1979 IND OPN C 0 3 3

Veeraswamy Shekar M 1988 IND OPN C 3 4 7

Asghari Bavil Oliyaei Yasamin F 1999 IRI OPN C 0 1 1

Haghiri Mohammad M 1989 IRI OPN C 0 1 1

Keshvari Maedeh F 1989 IRI OPN C 0 1 1

Mamipour Hossein M 1975 IRI OPN C 0 1 1

Yaghoubi Mohammadreza M 1979 IRI OPN N 0 1 1

Bailey Dermot M 1994 IRL OPN C 3 2 5

Greene Garreth M 1978 IRL OPN C 2 15 17

Jago-Byrne Charlie M 2008 IRL OPN N 2 3 5

Mccaffrey Thomas M 2000 IRL OPN C 0 3 3

Al-Bazooni Ali M 2004 IRQ OPN N 0 2 2

Baroor Hussein Khaleel Ibrahim M 1992 IRQ OPN C 3 5 8

Habal Hussein Hamid M 1996 IRQ OPN C 6 9 15

Hameedi MA Yousif Khaleefah M 1993 IRQ OPN C 3 3 6

Husham Abdullah M 2001 IRQ OPN N 0 2 2

Kareem Mohammed M 2004 IRQ OPN N 0 2 2

Salih Nasser Mahdi M 1981 IRQ OPN C 5 12 17

Abergil Roy M 1990 ISR QUD C 0 9 9

Argaman Amitay M 2000 ISR OPN C 1 5 6

Ben Abu Meir M 1958 ISR OPN C 0 3 3

Ben Uriel Patrick M 1985 ISR QUD C 0 0 0

Berdichevsky Adam M 1983 ISR OPN C 10 11 21

Chayot Elay M 1998 ISR QUD C 3 7 10

Izrailov Alexander M 1955 ISR QUD C 0 1 1

Lev Haim M 1972 ISR QUD C 0 3 3

Lysov Sergei M 2004 ISR OPN C 9 5 14

Madar Shiran F 2000 ISR OPN C 1 10 11

Saadon Yosi M 1972 ISR QUD C 2 2 4
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Sasson Guy M 1980 ISR QUD C 3 0 3

Stokol Asi M 1981 ISR OPN C 0 0 0

Weinberg Shraga M 1966 ISR QUD C 5 3 8

Zikri Maayan F 2003 ISR OPN C 13 6 19

Alberto Moja M 1963 ITA OPN C 0 5 5

Amadori Diego M 1974 ITA OPN C 0 10 10

Amadori Marco M 1965 ITA OPN C 1 8 9

Arca Luca M 1992 ITA OPN C 3 24 27

Astori Nicola M 2002 ITA QUD C 0 2 2

Baldini Francesca F 1982 ITA OPN C 0 11 11

Barbieri Elisabetta F 1998 ITA OPN N 0 1 1

Bastianello Nicolo M 2004 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Beltrame Simone M 1993 ITA OPN N 0 2 2

Benazzi Dario M 1972 ITA OPN C 0 8 8

Bonavita Lorenzo M 1977 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

Boriva Ivano M 1963 ITA QUD C 0 7 7

Brando Rocco M 1975 ITA OPN N 0 3 3

Cabras Mario M 1976 ITA OPN C 1 10 11

Cardarelli Fabio M 1957 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

Carlucci Bruno M 1973 ITA OPN N 0 0 0

Cinquetti Andrea M 1980 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Cippo Antonio M 1985 ITA OPN C 5 20 25

Ciriello Alessandro M 1970 ITA QUD C 0 5 5

Colombo Marco M 1968 ITA OPN C 0 4 4

Consigli Alessandro M 1968 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

Corradi Alberto M 1961 ITA QUD C 0 5 5

Cosentino Gianluca M 1977 ITA QUD C 0 0 0

Culea Silviu M 1973 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Curioni Mauro M 1960 ITA OPN C 0 9 9

D'Agostini Andrea M 1976 ITA OPN C 0 6 6

Dede Bujar M 1980 ITA OPN N 0 1 1

DEGLINNOCENTI LORENZO M 1978 ITA OPN C 2 18 20

Di Cosmo Alfredo M 1971 ITA QUD C 2 12 14

Di Gioia Hegor M 1984 ITA QUD C 1 9 10

Dionigi Simone M 1997 ITA OPN N 0 1 1

FACCOLI ROBERTA F 1976 ITA OPN C 0 3 3

Felici Francesco M 2005 ITA OPN C 10 25 35

Galletti Stefania F 1976 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

gentile Marco M 1976 ITA OPN C 0 5 5

Giovagnoli Gianluca M 1971 ITA QUD C 0 3 3

Giozet Davide M 1975 ITA QUD C 3 9 12

Girardello Massimo M 1970 ITA QUD C 2 8 10

Grande Luciano M 1960 ITA OPN C 0 7 7

Greco Pasquale M 1982 ITA OPN C 0 5 5

IMPECIATI GIULIANO M 1976 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Lauro Marianna F 1979 ITA OPN C 0 11 11

Lumini Mariagrazia F 1972 ITA QUD C 2 14 16

Mantini Gianluca M 1974 ITA OPN C 0 0 0

Maurino Suraj M 1976 ITA OPN C 0 0 0

Mazzei Fabian M 1973 ITA OPN C 0 10 10

Meini Luca M 1958 ITA OPN C 0 0 0

Miele Vincenzo M 1957 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

Migliaccio Alessandro M 2005 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

Monti Moreno M 1985 ITA OPN C 0 1 1

Montinaro Antonio M 1988 ITA OPN N 0 0 0

Morandi Andrea M 1992 ITA OPN C 2 20 22

Morotti Silvia F 1979 ITA OPN C 2 19 21

Naselli Mario Alfredo M 1983 ITA QUD C 1 1 2

Nevola Davide M 1993 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Paiardi Luca M 1979 ITA OPN C 0 11 11

Partel Renzo M 1952 ITA OPN C 0 6 6

Patermo Umberto Carmelo M 1961 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Paulon Alessandro M 1991 ITA OPN C 0 7 7

perfigli giacomo M 1984 ITA OPN C 0 7 7

Pincella Marco M 1983 ITA OPN C 2 29 31

Politano Lorenzo M 2010 ITA OPN FRD 1 3 4

Puccetti Stefano M 1970 ITA OPN C 0 10 10

Quassinti Monica F 1973 ITA OPN C 0 7 7

Riccardi Gerardo M 1956 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Ricci Vanessa F 1991 ITA OPN C 3 23 26

Roccamo Andrea M 2012 ITA OPN N 0 0 0
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Sabatelli Yuri M 1978 ITA OPN C 0 0 0

Saja Alberto M 1974 ITA QUD C 6 14 20

Salamone Marco M 1981 ITA QUD C 0 1 1

Santoro Claudio M 1977 ITA OPN C 0 4 4

Scalvini Lozano Edgar Andres M 1983 ITA OPN C 2 5 7

Scherillo Katja F 1971 ITA QUD C 0 0 0

Servadei Andrea M 1972 ITA OPN C 0 0 0

Sodero Roberto M 1981 ITA OPN C 0 6 6

Spano Luca M 1966 ITA OPN C 2 26 28

Taramelli Luca M 1984 ITA OPN C 0 6 6

Tolu Maria Paola F 1978 ITA OPN C 0 7 7

Tontodonati Paolo M 1967 ITA OPN C 0 5 5

Toso Roberto M 1974 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Tratter Ivan M 1991 ITA OPN C 0 17 17

Troilo Vincenzo M 1967 ITA QUD C 1 11 12

Trovesi Erick M 1974 ITA OPN C 0 2 2

Valdo Giulia F 1997 ITA OPN C 1 15 16

Vasta Salvatore M 1982 ITA OPN C 1 8 9

VIETTI MARIA F 1990 ITA OPN C 0 13 13

Zavattoni Giordano M 1984 ITA OPN C 0 4 4

Zeni Giovanni M 1976 ITA OPN C 0 10 10

Arai Daisuke M 1988 JPN OPN C 8 0 8

Asano Yukari F 1966 JPN OPN C 1 10 11

Domori Kanako F 1975 JPN OPN C 0 8 8

Egashira Daisuke M 1999 JPN OPN C 0 4 4

Etori Youta M 2003 JPN OPN C 4 25 29

Fujimoto Yoshinobu M 1976 JPN OPN C 11 15 26

Funamizu Shiori F 2000 JPN OPN C 11 1 12

Furusho Seiji M 1980 JPN OPN C 0 8 8

Hamano Kazuya M 1973 JPN OPN C 1 7 8

Hashimoto Shunpei M 2011 JPN OPN C 0 2 2

Hirai Katsuyuki M 1962 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

Honma Masahiro M 1963 JPN OPN C 1 9 10

Horie Chikako F 1971 JPN OPN N 1 1 2

Horikawa Hirofumi M 1964 JPN OPN C 0 2 2

Ichimiya Tsuyoshi M 1965 JPN QUD C 4 5 9

Ikeda Takuya M 1998 JPN QUD C 6 13 19

Ikuta Masahiko M 1964 JPN OPN C 1 8 9

Inoue Yumiko F 1959 JPN OPN C 9 13 22

Inoue Hirofumi M 2012 JPN OPN N 0 2 2

Ishikawa Mika F 1969 JPN QUD C 2 2 4

Ishimoto Naomi F 1963 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

ISHITO DAISUKE M 1987 JPN QUD C 6 1 7

Isogai Ai F 1974 JPN OPN N 0 0 0

Iwaki Yoshiatsu M 1980 JPN OPN C 1 1 2

IWAKIRI Kazuma M 2007 JPN OPN C 0 3 3

IWAMATSU AYAKA F 1989 JPN OPN C 0 10 10

Iwamoto Nozomi F 2010 JPN OPN FRD 0 7 7

Kadowaki Keisuke M 2007 JPN OPN C 0 10 10

Kamiji Yui F 1994 JPN OPN C 1 0 1

KAMURA YUZO M 1980 JPN OPN C 1 7 8

KANEDA Ryosuke M 2007 JPN OPN FRD 0 10 10

Kato Kazutaka M 1965 JPN OPN C 1 2 3

KAWADA RYOTA M 2007 JPN OPN FRD 0 13 13

Kawai Ryo M 1995 JPN OPN C 0 6 6

Kawai yudai M 2004 JPN OPN C 5 18 23

Kawakami Mizuhito M 1956 JPN OPN C 8 10 18

Kawano Shota M 1985 JPN QUD C 6 5 11

Kimura Hayata M 1997 JPN OPN C 1 0 1

Kohno naofumi M 1990 JPN OPN C 10 19 29

Komazuki Takayoshi M 1971 JPN OPN C 1 10 11

Kuboshita Fumiya M 2002 JPN QUD C 4 7 11

Kumagai Masato M 1988 JPN OPN C 1 6 7

Masuda Seiji M 1969 JPN QUD C 1 1 2

Matsuda Yohei M 1994 JPN OPN C 1 2 3

Matsuoka Seira F 2010 JPN OPN C 1 14 15

MATSUOKA YAMATO M 2006 JPN OPN FRD 0 6 6

Miki Takuya M 1989 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

MIURA ASAHI M 2007 JPN OPN FRD 0 11 11

Miyagi Yoshiji M 1969 JPN OPN C 4 12 16

Miyama Tomomi F 1967 JPN OPN C 1 11 12
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Miyazaki Makoto M 1973 JPN OPN C 0 6 6

MIYAZAWA Moeka F 2004 JPN OPN C 0 3 3

Mizukoshi Haruya M 1989 JPN OPN C 2 15 17

Mizutani Fujio M 1971 JPN OPN C 1 10 11

Morimoto Kodai M 2005 JPN QUD C 2 8 10

Moriyasu Kazuto M 2001 JPN QUD C 0 3 3

Moroishi Mitsuteru M 1967 JPN QUD C 9 9 18

Muguruma Satoshi M 1965 JPN OPN C 1 9 10

Murakami Hironori M 1988 JPN OPN C 1 4 5

Nagao Yasuaki M 1966 JPN OPN C 1 11 12

Nagaro Keito M 1999 JPN OPN C 4 20 24

Nakamuta Shinichi M 1977 JPN OPN N 0 2 2

Nakano Hidekazu M 1967 JPN OPN C 1 2 3

Oda Tokito M 2006 JPN OPN C 1 0 1

Ohtani Momoko F 1995 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

Oka Azusa F 2003 JPN OPN C 6 18 24

Okano Rio F 2006 JPN OPN C 8 20 28

Osaki Sachiko F 1969 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

Otani Rika F 1962 JPN OPN C 0 8 8

Ouchiyama Takumi M 2004 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

Owaki kayo F 1960 JPN OPN C 1 10 11

Sahara Haruka F 2003 JPN OPN C 1 4 5

Saida Satoshi M 1972 JPN OPN C 7 12 19

SAIKAMI Kazumasa M 1994 JPN OPN C 0 0 0

Sanada Takashi M 1985 JPN OPN C 0 3 3

Sarai Ken M 1988 JPN QUD C 1 6 7

Sasajima Yuki M 2002 JPN OPN C 4 15 19

Sasaki Chiyo F 1999 JPN OPN C 13 17 30

sekiya jo M 2007 JPN OPN FRD 0 1 1

SHIBATA TAKAYUKI M 1975 JPN OPN C 0 9 9

Shibayama Yoshikuni M 1965 JPN OPN C 1 11 12

Shimizu Katsuki M 2001 JPN OPN C 1 12 13

Suda Emi F 1960 JPN OPN C 1 9 10

Sugano Motoki M 1992 JPN QUD N 0 2 2

Sugeno Koji M 1981 JPN OPN C 4 9 13

Sugiura Masatoshi M 1961 JPN OPN C 1 7 8

Sugiyama Yumi F 1963 JPN OPN C 1 5 6

Suzuki Tomoko F 1976 JPN QUD C 0 0 0

Suzuki Kouhei M 1992 JPN OPN C 19 7 26

Tachi Tomoya M 2002 JPN OPN C 11 43 54

Tachibana Chikara M 1974 JPN QUD C 1 7 8

Tachibana Ryuhei M 2007 JPN OPN C 0 5 5

Takahashi Tuyoshi M 1984 JPN OPN C 0 3 3

Takamuro Yuma F 2006 JPN OPN C 10 13 23

Takamuro Saki F 1995 JPN OPN C 18 1 19

Takano Shogo M 2003 JPN OPN C 22 20 42

Takeda Hiroyuki M 1967 JPN OPN C 5 12 17

TANABE KEIICHI M 1957 JPN OPN C 1 7 8

Tanaka Manami F 1996 JPN OPN C 6 0 6

Terada Iori M 1997 JPN OPN C 5 25 30

To Ryoichi M 1961 JPN OPN C 1 11 12

Toma Hiroshi M 1966 JPN QUD C 3 11 14

toyama tadashi M 1959 JPN OPN C 1 11 12

Usami Kei M 1990 JPN QUD C 15 10 25

YAMAMOTO Hiroyuki M 1997 JPN OPN C 8 14 22

Yano Sota M 2007 JPN OPN C 1 11 12

Yoneda Masato M 1975 JPN OPN C 1 5 6

YOSHIDA ARIYU M 2008 JPN OPN FRD 0 7 7

Yoshikawa Chihiro F 2001 JPN QUD C 5 15 20

Zaima Yuta M 2002 JPN OPN C 1 7 8

Aliyakparov Dinmukhamet M 1987 KAZ OPN C 0 4 4

Amenov Alibek M 1986 KAZ OPN N 0 2 2

Butimbayeva Aizhan F 1990 KAZ OPN C 3 7 10

Kadmbergen Erdaulet M 1984 KAZ OPN N 2 2 4

Kainar Nurlybek M 1989 KAZ OPN C 0 2 2

Kulunov Bauyrzhan M 1989 KAZ OPN N 0 2 2

Makar Galamat M 1996 KAZ OPN N 0 2 2

Neyazov Dastan M 1981 KAZ OPN C 0 6 6

Niazkulov Nursultan M 1991 KAZ OPN N 2 2 4

Shongarin Akhtan M 1986 KAZ OPN N 0 2 2

Starygin Fedor M 1974 KAZ OPN N 0 4 4
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Umutkulova Zhanat F 1992 KAZ OPN C 0 5 5

Yevgeniy Bykov M 1987 KAZ QUD C 0 3 3

Zhagyparov Zhaiyk M 2003 KAZ OPN N 0 2 2

Zhetpissova Aishuak F 1990 KAZ OPN C 0 4 4

Adera's Family Risper Anyango Adera F 1990 KEN OPN N 0 0 0

Akoth Maurine F 1988 KEN OPN C 0 3 3

Athman Rajab Abdallah M 1983 KEN OPN C 0 6 6

Atieno Ouma Mary F 2003 KEN OPN N 0 1 1

Baraka Hinzano John M 2000 KEN OPN N 0 1 1

Chepng'etich  Yegon Michelle F 2006 KEN OPN N 0 2 2

Fondo Juma Moses M 2004 KEN OPN C 0 4 4

Itaken Kipelian Timoi M 1977 KEN OPN C 0 6 6

Juma Saida F 2003 KEN OPN N 0 2 2

Kimeu Mutunga Michael M 2009 KEN OPN N 0 1 1

Masamo Diego M 2005 KEN OPN N 0 1 1

Masika Phoebe F 1979 KEN OPN C 2 7 9

Matano Shaban Warioba M 1990 KEN OPN C 0 2 2

Mueni John Wambua M 1993 KEN OPN N 0 5 5

Ndenga Jane F 1976 KEN OPN C 2 7 9

Odiyo Henry Caleb Otieno M 1976 KEN OPN C 0 6 6

Ouma Jeremy M 2002 KEN OPN N 0 0 0

Paul Peninah F 2000 KEN OPN C 0 3 3

Sururu Asiya Mohamed F 1992 KEN OPN C 2 2 4

Esenkazieva Sveta F 1988 KGZ OPN N 0 1 1

Turdugulov Askar M 1984 KGZ OPN N 0 1 1

An Chiol Yong M 1980 KOR OPN C 1 3 4

An Seong Suk F 1999 KOR OPN C 2 3 5

Bae Myung-Ho M 1972 KOR OPN C 1 1 2

Baek Jeong Hyeon M 1979 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Cha Min-Hyeong M 1981 KOR QUD C 4 1 5

cho woo jin M 1986 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

CHOI GUI-DONG M 1974 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Choi Yong-Gung M 1971 KOR OPN C 1 2 3

Choi Young-Gyu M 1973 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Han Sung-Bong M 1985 KOR OPN C 7 16 23

Han In Kyung F 1982 KOR OPN C 9 5 14

han soojin F 1981 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Hwang Myung-Hee F 1967 KOR OPN C 4 3 7

Im Ho Won M 1998 KOR OPN C 12 0 12

Jang Jae-Wan M 1960 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

JANG YOUNGJU M 1974 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Jeon Cheol Ho M 1972 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Jeon Sang-Su M 1964 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Jin Du-Hyun M 1969 KOR OPN C 1 1 2

Jo Suhwan M 1998 KOR OPN C 2 6 8

Jung Sang-Su M 1975 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kang Un-Ki M 1979 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kang Si Hyun F 1969 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Ki Sung-lee M 1965 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Deok-Woo M 1955 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Kyu-Seung M 1963 KOR QUD C 0 0 0

Kim Deok-Gy M 1974 KOR QUD C 0 0 0

Kim Cheabin M 1962 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Myung Je M 1987 KOR QUD FRD 5 7 12

Kim Uitaek M 1990 KOR OPN C 2 3 5

Kim Kihyun M 1964 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

KIM YOUNG DUK M 1967 KOR OPN C 1 1 2

Kim Gyo Seuk M 1967 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Ki Hoon M 1981 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Kun Hoon M 1974 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Young Mi F 1967 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Kim Dongyoung M 1992 KOR OPN C 1 2 3

Kwon Chunok F 1972 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Lee Kang song M 1962 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

LEE Won-Hee M 1963 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Lee Sung-Mo M 1968 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Lee Young-Bae M 1971 KOR QUD C 0 0 0

Lee Ji-Hwan M 1980 KOR OPN C 8 13 21

lee han joong M 1999 KOR OPN C 1 0 1

Lim Geum Cheon M 1962 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Lim Hyun Woo M 1980 KOR OPN C 1 2 3
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Min Hong In M 1979 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Nam Myoung-Sic M 1970 KOR QUD C 0 0 0

Oh Sang-Ho M 1980 KOR OPN C 5 14 19

Oh Sang-Hwan M 1963 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Pae Gil Yeon F 1992 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Park Won Dea M 1979 KOR OPN C 1 1 2

Park Chun Seob M 1969 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Park Jae-Chul M 1973 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Park Jae Hong M 1978 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Park Ju-Youn F 1980 KOR OPN C 8 10 18

Park Won Dae M 1979 KOR OPN C 0 1 1

Seok Jintae M 1986 KOR QUD C 1 1 2

Shim Sungwoo M 1975 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Shin Sunho M 1993 KOR OPN C 1 2 3

Wang Ho Sang M 1968 KOR QUD C 0 0 0

Yang Miwon F 1975 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Yu Jin-Ho M 1970 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Yu Je-Nam M 1971 KOR OPN C 1 1 2

Yun Dal-Won M 1965 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

YUN HEEDONG M 1981 KOR OPN C 0 0 0

Alliks Fricis Gustavs M 2001 LAT QUD C 0 8 8

Chebotar Danila M 2007 LAT OPN C 0 2 2

Jekabsons Tomass M 2006 LAT OPN C 1 11 12

Kapa Ervins M 1963 LAT OPN C 0 6 6

Kraukle Diana F 2002 LAT QUD C 0 5 5

Mosko Ailina F 2009 LAT OPN C 1 4 5

Nikiforova Diana F 1998 LAT OPN C 2 19 21

Nikiforovs Daniels M 2004 LAT OPN C 0 1 1

Savenkovs Georgijs M 2008 LAT OPN C 0 4 4

Vasaraudze-Gailite Zanete F 1968 LAT OPN C 1 23 24

Voroneckis Maksims M 1980 LAT OPN N 0 1 1

Olechnovic Aleksandr M 1973 LTU OPN C 0 2 2

Tolocko Agneska F 1995 LTU OPN C 0 28 28

Zizmaraite Kotryna F 2004 LTU OPN C 0 19 19

Awane Najwa F 1998 MAR OPN C 2 14 16

AYOUB AITMALA M 2001 MAR OPN N 0 2 2

BATTAR IBTISSAM F 1980 MAR OPN C 0 7 7

Benichi Samira F 1993 MAR OPN C 2 17 19

Boughnim Fouad M 1984 MAR OPN C 2 14 16

Boujar Abdelhadi M 1966 MAR OPN C 0 3 3

Boukartacha Lhaj M 1977 MAR OPN C 2 31 33

BOUYAHYA MOUSTAPHA M 1969 MAR OPN C 0 0 0

Chahine Nour-Eddine M 1968 MAR OPN C 0 6 6

ECH-CHAAINY FOUZIA F 1980 MAR OPN N 0 5 5

EL HOUARI AZHOUR F 1979 MAR OPN C 0 6 6

El Houari Mohamed M 1977 MAR OPN N 0 1 1

Elouazzani Ilham F 2000 MAR OPN N 0 1 1

ERRAFASSI OMAR M 1987 MAR OPN C 0 6 6

Hamerras Amine M 2002 MAR OPN C 0 5 5

Harafi Hafida F 1973 MAR OPN N 0 1 1

Himam Said M 1981 MAR OPN C 2 27 29

IGHOUD ANOUAR M 1975 MAR QUD R 0 4 4

Jeddi Ahmed M 1972 MAR OPN R 0 1 1

Khyara Adil M 1999 MAR OPN N 0 1 1

Laghchaoui Abderrahim M 1989 MAR OPN N 0 1 1

Majjad Mohamed M 1996 MAR OPN N 0 2 2

MARAY FATIMA F 1972 MAR OPN C 0 6 6

Mounie Diane M 1975 MAR OPN C 0 4 4

Mourou Redouane M 1976 MAR OPN N 0 2 2

MOUSTAPHA BOUYAHYA M 1969 MAR OPN C 0 8 8

RETTAB OMAR M 1972 MAR OPN N 0 2 2

Sayah Aymen Sayah Aymen M 2003 MAR OPN C 0 4 4

tamdi asmae F 1975 MAR OPN C 0 5 5

Taya Abdelkrim M 1979 MAR OPN C 0 5 5

Zhari Abdessamad M 1967 MAR OPN N 0 6 6

Abdullah Thani Faizatul Ahya F 1983 MAS OPN C 2 9 11

Borhan Abu Samah M 1985 MAS OPN C 14 20 34

Hasan Azman M 1966 MAS QUD C 3 5 8

Jamaluddin Muhammad Rijalludin M 2003 MAS OPN C 2 8 10

Khalili Muhammad Faiz Irfan M 2004 MAS OPN C 0 6 6

Mat Yamin Muhammad Hazman M 1994 MAS OPN N 1 3 4
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Yusoff Mohamad Yusshazwan M 1995 MAS OPN C 17 19 36

Arriaga Jose M 1981 MEX QUD C 4 0 4

Gomez Garduno Manuel Eduardo M 1998 MEX OPN C 3 5 8

Gray Ulloa Edel M 1990 MEX OPN N 0 0 0

Muro Carlos M 1995 MEX OPN C 2 1 3

Naduville Sergio M 1958 MEX OPN C 1 1 2

Taboada Claudia F 1973 MEX OPN C 0 7 7

Vazquez Ramos Rosalba F 1966 MEX OPN C 0 7 7

Konate Abou M 1968 MLI OPN C 9 19 28

Under Fourteen Junior Boy M 2013 MLT OPN C 0 0 0

ALLEEARE Nooreshan M 1980 MRI OPN C 0 3 3

Annauth Sanjeev M 1982 MRI OPN N 0 3 3

Lambin Matthieu M 2001 MRI OPN C 0 2 2

RUNGAPEN Kesavadee F 1981 MRI OPN N 0 1 1

Bos Jinte F 2002 NED OPN C 13 6 19

Broek Lester M 1992 NED OPN C 2 8 10

Broek-Jansen Donna F 1998 NED OPN C 3 14 17

Bruinooge Marijn M 2007 NED OPN C 2 0 2

De Greef Lizzy F 2004 NED OPN C 5 2 7

De Groot Diede F 1996 NED OPN C 0 0 0

Donker Xavier M 2006 NED OPN C 0 7 7

Duijs Lotte Marloes F 2008 NED OPN C 2 0 2

Egberink Tom M 1992 NED OPN C 3 0 3

Eggink Marco M 1991 NED OPN C 3 0 3

Eikenaar Dick M 1958 NED QUD C 0 0 0

Griffioen Jiske F 1985 NED OPN C 0 0 0

Groenewoud Robin M 2003 NED OPN C 26 14 40

Kloosterman Yun M 2012 NED OPN C 1 0 1

Kusters Roy M 1982 NED OPN C 1 3 4

Mulderij Max M 2011 NED OPN C 1 0 1

Reinders Bert M 1969 NED OPN C 3 1 4

Roerink Tom M 1997 NED OPN N 1 0 1

Scheffers Maikel M 1982 NED OPN C 9 0 9

Schogt Isa F 2005 NED OPN C 0 0 0

Schroder Sam M 1999 NED QUD C 0 0 0

Schutte Wendi F 1990 NED OPN C 15 19 34

Smid Melvin M 1978 NED OPN C 0 0 0

Spaargaren Ruben M 1999 NED OPN C 0 0 0

ten Berge Pieke M 2007 NED OPN C 1 0 1

Ter Hofte Maarten M 2003 NED OPN C 22 10 32

Van Chastelet Mieke F 1966 NED OPN C 3 1 4

Van Koot Aniek F 1990 NED OPN C 0 0 0

Vermeulen Sven M 2011 NED OPN R 0 0 0

Vink Niels M 2002 NED QUD C 0 0 0

adelayi wale favour M 1980 NGR OPN C 0 1 1

Adewale Alex M 1989 NGR OPN C 0 2 2

Nwaozuzu grace chituru F 1980 NGR OPN C 0 0 0

Oluwasegun kemi F 1996 NGR OPN C 0 2 2

Omisore kafayat F 1984 NGR OPN C 0 3 3

Shittu foluke habibat F 1991 NGR OPN C 2 1 3

Shodeinde dorcas foluke F 1996 NGR OPN C 0 2 2

Ukari Terlumun M 1993 NGR OPN C 0 3 3

Yusuf Wasiu M 1978 NGR OPN C 0 2 2

Barnes Glenn M 1966 NZL OPN N 1 1 2

Dimond Jonti M 1992 NZL OPN C 0 4 4

McBride Danny M 1969 NZL OPN C 0 1 1

Mes Brendan M 1982 NZL OPN C 0 2 2

Moffat Travis M 1972 NZL OPN C 0 2 2

Perry Tiffiney F 1969 NZL OPN N 1 1 2

Venter David M 1963 NZL OPN C 1 2 3

Abbasi Asif M 1976 PAK OPN C 2 4 6

Hussain Fida M 1992 PAK OPN C 0 0 0

Alberca Quispe Andre Alexander M 2009 PER OPN C 0 1 1

Apaza Chambilla Ysabelino M 1978 PER OPN C 6 29 35

ARONES MARIA FERNANDA F 2007 PER OPN C 0 10 10

Beltran Puerta Jorge M 1989 PER OPN C 0 1 1

Castillo Alcantara Maria de Lourdes F 1970 PER OPN C 1 8 9

Chacon Ccahuana Carlos M 1988 PER OPN N 0 1 1

Chomba Caja Gerardo Manuel M 1983 PER OPN C 1 14 15

Flores Apaza Diego Daniel M 2003 PER QUD C 3 10 13

Flores Torres Marleny F 1984 PER OPN C 0 13 13
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Gamonal Berghusen German M 1967 PER OPN C 0 3 3

Garcia Grandez Edwind Erik M 1975 PER QUD C 1 5 6

Gomez Peralta Walter M 2005 PER OPN C 0 2 2

Gonzales Aguilar Angel Jesus M 2009 PER OPN C 0 9 9

Gonzales La Chira Brianna Nayara F 2011 PER OPN N 0 1 1

Hurtado-Lopez Juana F 1963 PER QUD C 3 2 5

Mayhua Flores Jesus Johel M 1987 PER OPN C 0 2 2

Mezones Guerrero Juan De La Cruz M 1969 PER OPN N 0 1 1

Moreno Zanelli Carolina F 1986 PER OPN C 0 1 1

Nieves Estacio Diego Juan M 1995 PER OPN C 0 3 3

Ordonez Flores Martin Jesus M 1968 PER QUD C 3 10 13

Panta Ceron Brenda Fabiana F 2006 PER OPN C 0 3 3

Valenzuela Rivera Kate Valentina F 2009 PER OPN C 0 0 0

Ventura Zapata Nestor  Francisco M 1951 PER QUD C 0 2 2

Bartkowska Renata F 1975 POL OPN C 0 1 1

Berthome Katarzyna F 1981 POL OPN N 0 0 0

Bonio Przemyslaw M 1990 POL OPN C 0 3 3

Brezyna Krzysztof M 1983 POL OPN C 0 13 13

Bukala Jakub Dominik M 1984 POL OPN C 2 45 47

Bukrym Kamil M 1990 POL OPN C 0 6 6

Chmura Czarek M 1971 POL OPN C 0 17 17

Dobaczewski Stefan M 1962 POL OPN C 0 12 12

Fabisiak Kamil M 1984 POL OPN C 8 30 38

Hebisz Przemyslaw M 1971 POL OPN C 0 16 16

Jablonski Lech M 1954 POL OPN N 0 1 1

Jakubowski Mariusz M 1972 POL OPN C 0 4 4

Janiszewski Rafa M 1978 POL OPN C 0 5 5

Jaroszewski Piotr M 1966 POL OPN C 0 30 30

Kinowski Adam M 1966 POL OPN C 0 13 13

Kowalewski Krzysztof M 1994 POL OPN C 0 16 16

Kruszelnicki Tadeusz M 1955 POL OPN C 1 18 19

Kucinski Jakub M 1999 POL OPN C 0 6 6

Kulik Jerzy M 1962 POL OPN C 0 27 27

Malinowski Bronislaw M 1967 POL OPN R 0 3 3

Mietrkiewicz Pawel M 1980 POL OPN C 0 12 12

mietrkiewicz lucyna F 1970 POL OPN N 0 2 2

Niepogoda Marcin M 1990 POL OPN C 0 15 15

Nowicki Szymon M 1987 POL OPN C 0 17 17

Strozynski Andrzej M 1977 POL OPN C 0 12 12

Szary Maksymilian M 1979 POL OPN C 0 2 2

Weclawski Piotr M 1983 POL OPN C 0 6 6

Zyla Jaroszlaw M 1990 POL OPN C 0 21 21

Couceiro Joao M 1983 POR OPN C 0 7 7

Ferreira Soares Joaquim Tome M 1976 POR OPN C 0 1 1

Goncalves Dos Santos Antonio M 1988 POR OPN C 0 1 1

Leitao Carlos M 1971 POR OPN C 0 12 12

Machado Sousa Jose M 1978 POR OPN C 0 8 8

Matos Silva Paulo Jorge M 1978 POR OPN N 0 1 1

Melo Jean-paul M 1974 POR OPN C 2 9 11

Oliveira Manuela F 1995 POR OPN C 0 8 8

Pontes Vinicius M 1979 POR QUD C 0 2 2

Sanona Joao M 1978 POR OPN C 0 9 9

Trindade Mario M 1975 POR QUD C 0 13 13

Anton Ciprian M 1980 ROU OPN N 0 4 4

Craciun Alexandru M 1987 ROU QUD C 0 6 6

Danila Daniel M 1987 ROU OPN C 0 9 9

Deac Cristina F 1986 ROU OPN C 2 30 32

Draghici Beatrice Alessia F 2008 ROU OPN C 1 2 3

Filisan Stancu Ionut M 1989 ROU OPN C 0 6 6

Gaita Mihai M 1980 ROU OPN C 0 6 6

Mircea Constantin M 1967 ROU OPN R 0 2 2

Aviwe Mgambi M 2001 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Biyela Bongumenzi M 2006 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Dodds Thomas M 1990 RSA OPN C 1 6 7

Els Leon M 1988 RSA QUD C 1 8 9

Gwija Mayenzeke M 1987 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Hlongwane Nokwanda F 1998 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Kekai Steven M 1987 RSA QUD C 0 0 0

Kunene Celimpilo M 2005 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Mabasa Brilliant M 2001 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Mabelane Luwie M 1996 RSA OPN C 0 2 2
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Machaka Pheeha M 2007 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Madiloyi Inam F 2007 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Malepe Bridget Lesedi F 2007 RSA OPN C 0 4 4

Manyala Sibusiso M 2011 RSA QUD FRD 0 0 0

Manzini Joseph M 1980 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Maripa Evans M 1990 RSA OPN C 1 1 2

Mathabethe Itumeleng F 1994 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Mhlongo Mpho M 2001 RSA OPN C 0 4 4

Mohlamonyane Danny M 1983 RSA QUD C 0 2 2

Molefe Dipuo F 1975 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Molopo Samkelo M 2006 RSA OPN C 0 4 4

Momoza Sinazo F 2007 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Montjane Kgothatso F 1986 RSA OPN C 0 0 0

Mosiane Thabisang M 2006 RSA OPN C 0 0 0

Motebang Khopolo F 2006 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Mudzanani Ronewa M 1997 RSA QUD C 0 0 0

Ndlovu Ntsuku F 1998 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Nemavholane Nditsheni M 1995 RSA QUD C 0 0 0

Nokama Ntando M 2006 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Ramathuba Makwena F 2006 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Ramphadi Donald M 1993 RSA QUD C 0 0 0

Sekgwele Bethuel M 1996 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Sikhosana Alwande M 2000 RSA OPN C 8 5 13

Sithole Lucas M 1986 RSA QUD C 6 4 10

Thentsi Mzwanele M 1983 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Tshipuke Ishmael M 1975 RSA OPN C 0 0 0

Van Wyk Daniel M 2004 RSA CNC R 0 2 2

Venter Mariska F 1996 RSA OPN C 16 10 26

Xundu Khanya M 2004 RSA OPN C 0 2 2

Babkin Mikhail M 1974 RUS OPN N 0 2 2

Bubnova Liudmila F 1978 RUS OPN C 14 10 24

Eliseev Aleksei M 1990 RUS QUD N 0 2 2

Golovin Yuriy M 1968 RUS OPN N 0 2 2

Grebnev Alexey M 2000 RUS OPN N 0 2 2

Lvova Viktoriia F 1998 RUS OPN C 15 8 23

Makarov vyacheslav M 2002 RUS OPN N 0 0 0

Mangutova Amina F 2000 RUS OPN C 5 8 13

Obukhov Vadim M 2000 RUS OPN N 1 2 3

Shevchik Leonid M 1957 RUS OPN N 2 2 4

Sidorov Viktor M 2007 RUS OPN C 7 7 14

Sidorov Mikhei M 2007 RUS OPN C 7 7 14

Vladimirov Maxim M 1985 RUS QUD C 2 0 2

Dusabimana viator viator M 1989 RWA OPN N 0 4 4

Dusengimana Jean Luc M 1997 RWA OPN C 0 4 4

Ernest ndayishimiye M 1978 RWA OPN C 0 2 2

Hakizimana Emmanuel M 1992 RWA OPN C 0 2 2

Fakic Elvis M 1987 SRB OPN C 0 6 6

Chandrasekara Salinda M 1989 SRI OPN C 0 6 6

Dharmasena Suresh M 1989 SRI OPN C 9 18 27

Dharshana Sampath M 1988 SRI OPN N 0 6 6

Dissanayake Gamini M 1977 SRI OPN C 6 15 21

Jayarathne Damith Udara M 1988 SRI OPN C 0 9 9

kumara nilantha M 1989 SRI OPN C 0 11 11

Pradeep Kumara KGM M 1987 SRI OPN C 1 8 9

Ranaweera RALS M 1982 SRI OPN C 3 2 5

Wijesiri WPJ M 1989 SRI OPN C 6 14 20

Nuba Frank M 1989 SUD OPN C 0 1 1

Baumann Remy M 1971 SUI OPN N 0 1 1

Baumann Roger M 1979 SUI OPN C 6 20 26

Brechbuehl Timo M 2007 SUI QUD C 2 12 14

Brenlla Job M 1982 SUI QUD C 3 15 18

Buehler Gabriela F 1972 SUI OPN C 0 3 3

Buob Nalani F 2001 SUI OPN C 14 7 21

Cappello Hedwig F 1962 SUI OPN C 0 3 3

Carnovali Giuliano M 1998 SUI QUD C 4 9 13

Clavien Delphine F 1990 SUI OPN C 2 5 7

Damiano Giulia F 1998 SUI OPN C 2 3 5

Erni Martin M 1960 SUI OPN C 1 6 7

Gremion Raphael M 1976 SUI OPN C 6 14 20

Grob Andreas M 1966 SUI OPN N 0 1 1

Grosswiler Angela F 1997 SUI OPN C 6 25 31
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Huerlimann Matthias M 1959 SUI OPN C 5 21 26

Jaquet Leonard M 1960 SUI OPN C 0 2 2

Jauss Yann M 1978 SUI OPN C 0 0 0

Jordan Nathalie F 1974 SUI OPN C 1 3 4

Kabirlaleh Alireza M 1966 SUI OPN C 3 4 7

Keller Herbert M 1961 SUI OPN C 2 8 10

Keller Nico M 1991 SUI OPN C 1 5 6

Keller Ronny M 1979 SUI OPN N 0 3 3

Kueng Linda F 1988 SUI OPN C 1 6 7

Maurin Patrick M 1981 SUI OPN C 1 0 1

Philippoz Yann M 1997 SUI OPN C 0 0 0

Real Louka M 1991 SUI OPN C 0 2 2

Ribeaud Annabelle F 1975 SUI OPN C 6 30 36

Rueesch Devin Yves M 1991 SUI OPN C 0 9 9

Rusnak Simona F 1963 SUI OPN C 4 5 9

Schmaeh Konstantin M 1967 SUI OPN C 1 6 7

Suter-Erath Karin F 1970 SUI OPN C 1 0 1

Veuthey Jean-Bernard M 1967 SUI OPN C 4 7 11

Von Daeniken Thomas M 1953 SUI OPN C 1 5 6

Felix Jozef M 1978 SVK OPN C 1 6 7

Gergely Marek M 1986 SVK OPN C 1 12 13

Masaryk Tomas M 1979 SVK QUD C 3 0 3

Axelsson Erik M 1994 SWE OPN N 0 0 0

Blomquist Joakim M 1989 SWE OPN C 0 1 1

Bostrom Jan M 1959 SWE OPN C 0 4 4

Che Jeremy M 2008 SWE OPN C 0 3 3

Edstrom Petter M 1974 SWE QUD C 1 3 4

Gjerseth Emma F 2008 SWE OPN C 0 5 5

Hard Anders M 1982 SWE QUD C 0 1 1

Jernberg Lars M 1987 SWE OPN C 0 1 1

Linder-Olofsson Hampus M 1997 SWE OPN C 1 19 20

Lof Eric M 1996 SWE OPN C 0 13 13

Lundgren Fredrik M 1981 SWE OPN C 0 1 1

Myren Felix M 2008 SWE OPN C 0 12 12

Olsson Stefan M 1987 SWE OPN C 0 0 0

Orand Zarathushtra M 1971 SWE OPN N 0 1 1

Salomonsson Hillevi F 2010 SWE OPN C 0 0 0

Salomonsson Isak M 1992 SWE OPN N 0 0 0

Tarantino Oscar M 2005 SWE OPN C 3 22 25

Wirstedt Patric M 1988 SWE OPN C 0 6 6

CHURI Albert John M 1998 TAN OPN C 1 1 2

Hamisi Juma Mohamed M 1997 TAN OPN C 0 1 1

Lengonela Voster M 1998 TAN OPN C 0 4 4

Ramadhani Jumanne M 2000 TAN OPN N 0 5 5

Selemani Rehema F 1996 TAN OPN C 0 7 7

Shirima Lucy F 1999 TAN OPN C 0 2 2

Temba Novatus Emmanuel M 1995 TAN OPN C 0 1 1

William Monica Boniface F 2007 TAN OPN N 0 0 0

Zengo Pendo F 2002 TAN OPN C 0 5 5

Benkhunthod Naluemitr M 1998 THA OPN C 2 8 10

Budpo Wadsamon F 1989 THA OPN C 1 3 4

Daengchuen Worakit M 1997 THA OPN C 2 5 7

Faiytong Tanyamin M 1996 THA OPN C 1 3 4

Inthanin Wanitha F 1973 THA OPN C 0 1 1

Jaiyen Booncherd M 1970 THA QUD C 3 2 5

Janteam Pol M 1974 THA QUD C 1 3 4

Khanthasit Sakhorn F 1971 THA OPN C 14 6 20

Khlongrua Suthi M 1978 THA OPN C 5 6 11

Klomphan Bunkong M 1993 THA OPN C 2 3 5

Roswan Nongnuch F 1966 THA OPN C 0 5 5

Singkaew Thipaksorn F 1989 THA OPN C 1 3 4

Sorod Chonlaphat M 1984 THA QUD C 1 6 7

Suwan Banjob M 1971 THA OPN C 1 8 9

Taosrisagul Nutthaporn M 1988 THA QUD C 1 3 4

Techamaneewat Chanungarn F 1958 THA OPN C 1 1 2

Wongcharoen Kittiphong M 2000 THA OPN C 2 3 5

Yampapha Sombut M 1972 THA QUD C 3 6 9

Chang Hui-Fen F 1956 TPE OPN C 4 2 6

Chen Su Cheng F 1964 TPE OPN C 3 1 4

Chen Mei-Lan F 1957 TPE OPN C 6 1 7

Chen Chun Chieh M 1967 TPE OPN C 4 2 6
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Chen Tai An M 1957 TPE OPN N 4 0 4

Chen Jing Fen F 1976 TPE OPN N 3 1 4

Cheng Han Tsung M 1965 TPE OPN C 6 2 8

Chin Ta LIN M 1981 TPE OPN C 5 2 7

Hsu Yueh-Chueh F 1966 TPE QUD C 5 2 7

Hsu Wei-Yu M 2004 TPE OPN N 0 0 0

Huang Ya-Chi F 1982 TPE OPN C 1 1 2

Huang Tzu-Hsuan M 1964 TPE QUD C 11 3 14

Huang Chu-Yin F 1978 TPE QUD C 13 5 18

HUANG FU PING M 1962 TPE OPN C 5 1 6

HUNG CHIH MIN M 1978 TPE OPN C 4 2 6

Hung Hua Mei F 1968 TPE OPN N 3 1 4

KUO WEN-SHENG M 1971 TPE OPN C 0 1 1

LEE WAN CHING F 1978 TPE OPN C 7 2 9

Lee Yi-Kuan F 1959 TPE QUD C 3 1 4

Liao Ke-Sung M 1963 TPE OPN C 5 2 7

Liu Hsiao-Wen M 1965 TPE OPN C 6 2 8

LIU HUI-AN M 1982 TPE QUD C 5 0 5

Shih I-Ho M 1963 TPE OPN N 2 0 2

Tai Chia Yang M 1980 TPE OPN C 4 2 6

Tang Chao Han M 1988 TPE OPN C 7 5 12

WANG TAI NENG M 1966 TPE OPN C 3 0 3

Wang Wei Hsuan M 1986 TPE OPN C 6 3 9

Wu Yi Shan F 1980 TPE OPN C 2 1 3

Wu Hui-Ying F 1958 TPE OPN C 6 2 8

Yang Tsai-Ying F 1965 TPE OPN C 3 2 5

Zhu Kong-She M 1967 TPE OPN N 0 1 1

Akalin Turan M 1980 TUR OPN C 9 16 25

aksak zeliha F 2005 TUR OPN C 8 37 45

algit elfida F 2008 TUR OPN C 4 6 10

Altinel Ugur M 1981 TUR QUD C 11 1 12

Antac Serdar M 1975 TUR OPN C 10 26 36

Arslan Yunus Emre M 2002 TUR OPN C 2 6 8

Ataman Ali M 1979 TUR QUD C 20 7 27

Bozdemir Esra F 1994 TUR OPN C 6 10 16

Celik Huseyin Erkan M 1976 TUR OPN C 0 3 3

Genc Efe Mutlu M 2008 TUR OPN C 0 2 2

Gungor Hakan M 1975 TUR OPN C 5 12 17

Kaplan Ahmet M 2002 TUR QUD C 9 4 13

Karatas Fatih M 1990 TUR QUD C 9 10 19

Sayin Cigdem F 1999 TUR OPN C 8 13 21

Sen Nursen F 1979 TUR OPN C 1 1 2

Sulak Ebru F 1980 TUR OPN C 1 7 8

Toper emirhan M 2003 TUR OPN C 9 21 30

Un Busra F 1994 TUR OPN C 1 1 2

Bonifacino Mateo M 1993 URU OPN C 0 1 1

Butin Gonzalez Cristian Gaston M 1991 URU OPN C 1 8 9

Llovet Gabriel Alfonso Maria M 2007 URU OPN C 0 10 10

Marengo Zeballos Nelson Agustin M 1994 URU OPN C 3 9 12

Varela Luciano M 1996 URU OPN C 3 23 26

Anderson Marsten M 1975 USA OPN N 0 2 2

Anderson Anthony M 1966 USA OPN N 0 2 2

Ayala Tom M 1973 USA OPN C 3 2 5

Barbier Max M 2002 USA OPN N 0 1 1

Baron Shelby F 1994 USA OPN C 0 0 0

Barten Bryan M 1973 USA QUD C 2 1 3

Bates III Gammel M 1969 USA OPN C 1 2 3

Baxter Caiden M 2001 USA OPN N 1 0 1

Baxter Steven M 1977 USA QUD C 1 4 5

Beale Ryan M 1989 USA QUD C 4 6 10

Bogdanov Andrew M 1994 USA QUD C 8 7 15

Boutahli Adil M 1985 USA OPN C 2 33 35

Buck David M 1959 USA QUD C 1 1 2

Busciglio Alycia F 1975 USA OPN N 0 2 2

Cooper Charlie M 2007 USA OPN C 7 18 25

Court Eric M 2004 USA QUD C 4 7 11

Cruz Jimmy M 1985 USA OPN C 1 2 3

Czauz Sabina F 2007 USA OPN C 5 9 14

Daily Jake M 1991 USA OPN C 0 0 0

Davis Spencer M 2010 USA OPN N 2 5 7

Del Barba Dez M 1997 USA OPN C 2 11 13
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Family Name Given Name Gender Year of Birth Nation Sport Class Status ITF3S ITFFS Total*

Doody Bryce M 1985 USA OPN C 3 3 6

Exline Hannah F 2003 USA OPN N 0 0 0

Fosbinder Angelina F 2003 USA QUD C 0 1 1

Fox Grayson M 2003 USA OPN C 0 1 1

Fritzie Matthew M 1992 USA QUD C 2 2 4

Frost Xander M 2007 USA OPN C 1 0 1

Generic Male Quad M 1998 USA QUD C 0 0 0

Goode David M 1980 USA OPN C 0 3 3

Goodkind Laura F 1986 USA OPN C 3 15 18

Goodwin Zane M 2007 USA OPN C 1 3 4

Groce Hunter M 1982 USA QUD C 1 4 5

Hasterok Greg M 1976 USA QUD C 4 5 9

Heald Lucy F 2009 USA OPN C 3 2 5

Hernandez William M 1970 USA OPN N 1 2 3

Hoffman Melissa F 1977 USA OPN N 0 2 2

Hunter Nathan M 2000 USA OPN C 0 0 0

Jordan David M 1963 USA QUD C 0 0 0

Kaiser Emmy F 1990 USA OPN C 1 0 1

Keatseangsilp Jason M 1994 USA OPN C 3 24 27

Kent Geoff M 1979 USA OPN N 1 0 1

Kesler Clara F 2006 USA OPN N 1 4 5

Majetic Tomas M 2007 USA OPN C 6 10 16

Mathewson Dana F 1990 USA OPN C 2 0 2

Moon Atif M 1985 USA OPN C 7 20 27

Moran Paul M 1966 USA OPN C 2 1 3

Nadauld Matthew M 2008 USA OPN N 2 2 4

Perez Jeremy M 2010 USA OPN C 1 2 3

Pfankuch Emilynn F 2006 USA OPN C 1 3 4

Phelps Maylee F 2006 USA OPN C 14 11 25

Ratzlaff Casey M 1998 USA OPN C 6 0 6

Redford Beth F 1958 USA OPN N 0 2 2

Savage Jamie F 1968 USA OPN C 0 1 1

Schmalzriedt Matthew M 1973 USA OPN N 0 4 4

Sisti Ashley F 1986 USA OPN C 0 3 3

Stroud Conner M 2000 USA OPN C 10 27 37

Sullivan Michael M 1966 USA QUD C 0 1 1

Thomas Chris M 1970 USA OPN C 2 3 5

Tijerina Nicholas M 1998 USA OPN C 0 2 2

Vidriales Edgar M 1994 USA OPN C 2 12 14

Wagner David M 1974 USA QUD C 2 0 2

Wald Jacob M 2003 USA OPN C 3 2 5

Williams Elizabeth F 1985 USA OPN C 4 28 32

Wilson Michelle F 2000 USA OPN C 2 6 8

Wingate Taylor M 1986 USA OPN N 1 1 2

Wong Maximus M 2007 USA OPN C 3 7 10

Bello Orlando M 1978 VEN OPN C 0 2 2

Diaz Aranguren Ronald Alberto M 2009 VEN OPN C 0 0 0

Godoy Miguel M 1987 VEN OPN C 0 0 0

Hernandez Hurtado Inesteresa F 2000 VEN OPN N 0 0 0

Yanes Nelson M 1982 VEN OPN N 0 0 0

Yanes Nelson M 1982 VEN OPN N 0 0 0
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